Pos Bib Firstname Lastname
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

237 James
219 Nicholas
249 Adam
228 Jason
204 David
225 Matt
211 Thomas
218 Dirk
245 Theodor
229 Brendan
202 Nate
214 Luke
248 Luke
240 Geoff
222 Jason
201 Gerald
220 Michael
244 David
221 Josh
224 Craig
242 Peter
226 Mike
238 Rostislav
203 Eric
227 Bob
233 Pete
212 Jim

210 Timothy
250 David
239 Leo
209 Philip
231 Chad
215 Michael
217 William
207 Ryan
243 Carl
246 Scott
208 David
223 Rick
232 Jeffrey
234 Tod

235 Gavin
230 Joseph
241 Mike
205 Bruce
206 Brad
213 Jeffrey
236 David
247 Joshuah

Jennings
Chen
Trost
Ceresoli
Hansen
Brophy
Robinson
Biemans
Schnaufer
Culloty
Foster
Vanlauwe
Thomas
Lawrence
Urckfitz
Dunn
Deats
Richardson

Gonsenhauser

Baumgartner
Pelychaty
Burri
Khrapko
Giehl
Canino
Gemakas
Strouse Jr.
Raggets
Lambert
Kolshorn
Nesbitt
Day

Zak
Auten
Joyce
Pfranger
Smith
Marsh
Years
Gagliardo
Gentry
Hess
Currie
Madden
Hayward
Helmetsie
Swing
Hoag
Tatro

Bristol Road Race - Mens Cat 4

Saturday, May 12, 2012 Bristol, NY

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
Gender Class Ages
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Cat4
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Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

23
21
35
20
44
18
43
42
48
42
33
19
20
35
43
49
44
26
36
24
41
54
43
40
46
31
42
26
51
39
26
28
48
42
24
30
29
39
43
33
27
17
24
27
50
31
36
52
25

LaplTm
0:44:32.165
0:45:47.522
0:45:47.696
0:45:45.642
0:45:46.401
0:45:48.374
0:45:48.588
0:45:49.459
0:45:47.127
0:45:48.572
0:45:08.895
0:45:47.954
0:45:48.011
0:45:48.839
0:45:47.734
0:45:49.916
0:45:48.877
0:45:08.670
0:45:48.718
0:45:47.337
0:45:48.389
0:46:26.132
0:46:39.744
0:45:54.519
0:46:31.223
0:46:39.411
0:46:42.404
0:49:07.546
0:47:56.592
0:49:02.728
0:46:39.500
0:45:48.127
0:49:07.304
0:50:56.842
0:46:56.998
0:46:01.317
0:47:56.854
0:47:54.408
0:50:05.550
0:50:57.158
0:46:35.634
0:46:58.887
0:52:23.316
1:12:20.972

Lap2Tm
0:46:12.941
0:46:53.305
0:46:52.489
0:46:51.866
0:46:50.073
0:46:54.210
0:46:54.883
0:46:51.560
0:46:53.151
0:46:53.188
0:47:33.417
0:46:52.713
0:46:53.228
0:46:51.587
0:46:52.139
0:46:51.744
0:46:57.997
0:47:34.348
0:46:58.047
0:46:54.715
0:46:54.766
0:49:41.618
0:49:57.364
0:47:09.846
0:50:10.482
0:50:26.583
0:49:54.305
0:52:54.372
0:53:32.709
0:53:31.062
0:49:28.490
0:50:19.436
0:55:23.095
0:55:54.572
0:50:58.228
0:57:58.372
0:57:28.300
0:57:50.246
0:59:00.095
1:00:39.278

Lap3Tm
0:48:37.000
0:49:07.883
0:49:08.987
0:49:11.801
0:49:13.028
0:49:18.696
0:49:17.982
0:49:27.866
0:49:29.351
0:49:46.260
0:49:47.366
0:49:49.706
0:49:50.261
0:49:52.486
0:50:03.809
0:50:05.186
0:50:38.305
0:51:22.567
0:51:20.684
0:51:53.360
0:55:27.840
0:52:19.186
0:55:11.649
0:58:49.766
0:56:07.091
0:57:06.864
0:58:52.688
0:55:29.706
0:56:09.773
0:55:05.359
1:04:56.235
1:05:28.557
1:01:02.668
1:06:21.785

TotalTm
2:19:22.106
2:21:48.710
2:21:49.172
2:21:49.309
2:21:49.502
2:22:01.280
2:22:01.453
2:22:08.885
2:22:09.629
2:22:28.020
2:22:29.678
2:22:30.373
2:22:31.500
2:22:32.912
2:22:43.682
2:22:46.846
2:23:25.179
2:24:05.585
2:24:07.449
2:24:35.412
2:28:10.995
2:28:26.936
2:31:48.757
2:31:54.131
2:32:48.796
2:34:12.858
2:35:29.397
2:37:31.624
2:37:39.074
2:37:39.149
2:41:04.225
2:41:36.120
2:45:33.067
2:53:13.199



